
Oven Bake WEDGES
Fresh pizza dough baked into a crunchy golden bread, 

brushed with butter and sprinkled with parmesan cheese and herb shake. 
All Wedges are served with two sauces, red and ranch for dipping.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 
Cheese, steak, onion, green peppers, served 

with ranch and red sauce 17.84

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK 
Cheese, chicken, onion, green peppers, served

with ranch and red sauce 17.84

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 
Grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, served 

with red and ranch sauce 17.84

GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN 
Grilled chicken, mild buffalo sauce, cheese and served 

with ranch and red sauce 17.84

MEATBALL AND PEPPERONI 
Meatballs, pepperonis, cheese, marinara served 

with ranch and red sauce 17.84

Desserts
     CINNAMON BREAD STICKS with vanilla icing 7.88

     FUNNEL CAKE FRIES sprinkled with powdered sugar and two 
      dipping sauces (vanilla and chocolate) 8.39
     COOKIES Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal & Sugar    3.15ea. or 4 for 10.50

NO SPLIT CHECKS | PRICES AND HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE | SVC CHARGES MAY APPLY

56th St. Bayside, Ocean City, MD
JohnnysPizzaPub.com

CALL US
410-723-5600

OPEN YEAR ROUND

WE DELIVER!!!
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Salads
JUST-A-BEGINNER SMALL SALAD

Mixed greens, grape-tomatoes, pepperoncini, 
and black olives 4.72

IN-BETWEENER SALAD
Bigger than Just-A-Beginner but with some cheddar 

cheese and diced ham 7.66

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons, and 

delicious creamy Caesar dressing 8.39

GREEK SALAD
Lettuce, feta, grape tomatoes, greek olives, red onions, 

pepperoncini 9.44

ITALIAN COLD-CUT SALAD
Diced cold-cut meat, provolone, genoa salami, virginia honey ham,  

pepperoncini, italian seasoning  14.69

Dressing: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Lite Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Greek Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard       add chicken 4.19

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero

Coke Cherry
Sprite

Dr. Pepper

Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea
Flavored Tea

Lemonade
Fanta Orange 

Gingerale

Soft DRINKS FREE
REFILLS

SHOOTERS & MIXED DRINKS
WOO WOO-  Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice 
PINK STARBURST- Vanilla vodka, watermelon & sour mix 
LEMON DROP- Lemon vodka with a lemon & sugar topping the rim
GREEN TEA- Mix jamerson whiskey, peach schnapps, sour mix  
& lemon-lime soda
PB&J- 1/3 raspberry liquor, 1/3 screwball, 1/3 irish cream layered
WASHINGTON APPLE- Canadian whiskey, cranberry juice & 
sour apple liquor
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE- Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice, grenadine
MELON BALL- Melon liqueur, vodka, orange juice
ITALIAN SURFER- Coconut rum, amaretto, pineapple juice & 
cranberry juice
ROYAL FLUSH- Crown royal, peach schnapps, raspberry liqueur & 
cranberry juice
ORANGE CREAMSICLE- Whipped cream vodka & orange juice

CRUSHES
MD STATE Cocktail 
Orange Crush

Creamsicle Crush
Grapefruit Crush

COLADAS
Pina Colada

Strawberry Colada
Kahlua Colada

Strawberry Daquiri
Banana Daquiri

MARGARITA
(FROZEN OR ON THE ROCKS)

Regular Margarita
Strawberry Margarita
Hurricane Margarita

BOMBS
Jager Bomb

Cherry Bomb
Purple Berry Bomb

Whiskey Vegas Bomb

SHORT SHOTS
(CHILLED)

Grape • Cherry
Orange • Lemon

MARTINIS
Cosmopolitan
Tropical Tini
Dirty Martini

COCKTAILS
Jamaica Rum Punch

Long Island Iced Tea
Toasted Almond

RED BULL BOMBS
Cherry Vodka
Orange Vodka
Grape Vodka

WINE
Chardonnay

Cabernet
Merlot

Pinot Grigio
Sangrias

Pinot Noir 
Champagne 

Mimosa 
Midnite Mimosa 

ON TAP
Sinepuxent Seasonal

Land Shark
Miller Lite
Yuengling
Blue Moon
Sam Adams
Burley Oak 

BOTTLES
Miller

Miller Lite
Coors

Budweiser
Stella

Heineken
Corona

Corona Lite

CANS
PBR

Natural Lite
Natty Bow

Gennius
White Claw

Truly 
High Noon 

Surfside

Drink MENU



Just For STARTERS
BASKETS

MOZZARELLA STICKS BASKET 
Served with red sauce and buttermilk ranch for dipping 11.52

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET- WITH A BANG 
Lightly battered and tossed in our sweet thai sauce, topped with onions 14.64

COCONUT SHRIMP BASKET
(7) Jumbo shrimp breaded with coconut and served with 
zesty orange sauce 13.64

BEER BATTERED FRIED MUSHROOMS BASKET 
Always room for shrooms with buttermilk ranch for dipping 10.49

BIG BASKET OF ONION RINGS
Served with Boom Boom sauce 10.49

CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET
Served with honey mustard 13.64

FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES BASKET
A big pile of fresh cut french fries 9.44
Add cheese or gravy 3.67

FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS BASKET
Served with buttermilk ranch dipping sauce and red sauce  9.49

TATER TOTS BASKET
Served with red sauce and butter milk ranch for dipping  10.49

OVEN BAKED
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD STICKS
Our fresh dough topped with garlic butter & backed with cheese served
with our buttermilk ranch and red sauce 10.49

GIANT GARLIC PARMESAN KNOTS
(6) knots served with red sauce and buttermilk ranch for dipping 8.40

OVEN BAKED LOADED FRENCH FRIES
Boardwalk fries piled high, loaded with melted cheese, bacon, and onions
drizzled with sour cream served with a side of ranch dressing for dipping 14.49

OVEN BAKED LOADED TATER TOTS
Tater tots piled high, loaded with melted cheese, bacon, and onions drizzled 
with sour cream, with red sauce and buttermilk ranch for dipping 15.74

KATIE’S AWARD-WINNING CRAB DIP
Served with freshly baked warm breadsticks 19.94

CRABBY DIP BOARDWALK FRIES                       19.94

CRABBY DIP LOADED TATER TOTS                     19.94

CHEESY CRAB BREADSTICKS
Our famous buttery breadsticks topped with three cheeses, crab meat, and  
seasoning. Baked to perfection. 16.79

FRENCH BREAD CRAB TOAST   16.79

SOFT PRETZEL
Soft jumbo Bavarian pretzel, fluffy on the inside, crisp on the outside  11.99
Add a side of crab dip  8.50

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Build Your Own
PIZZA

REG 12” 17.84     |     LG 14” 19.94     |     XL 16” 22.84
Serves 1-2                   Serves 2-3                 Serves 3-4

TOPPINGS
VEGGIES                                                   MEATS

Veggies  2.63 ea                                        Meat  4.09 ea
Banana Peppers
Black Olives
Green Olives
Pineapple
Extra Cheese

Mushrooms
Onions
Green Peppers
Sweet Peppers
Jalapeno Peppers

Pepperoni
Sausage
Bacon

Ham
Meatball
Chicken

Almost gluten free dough
12” only

Famous Gourmet Pizza
THE JOHNNY’S SPECIAL 
Pepperoni, sausage, green peppers, onions and cheese

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA 
Pepperoni, ham, sausage

BAREFOOT BRITNEY
Veggie     mushrooms, onions, green peppers, olives, diced tomatoes

JERK CHICKEN
Orange Carribean sauce, chicken, onions, green peppers, banana peppers, 
smoked bacon, jerk seasoning and cheese 

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
Pineapple, ham and cheese

WHITE GARLIC PIZZA
A 4 cheese blend

ALFREDO VEGGIE PIZZA
Green peppers, red onions, black olives, diced tomatoes and cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Grilled diced chicken breast, FRANKS RED HOT buffalo sauce, extra buttery 
sauce, blue cheese dressing and cheese

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
Sweet smokey BBQ sauce, grilled chicken, red onions, mozzarella  
and cheddar cheese

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA
Alfredo sauce, grilled chicken, red onion and cheese

MARYLAND BLUE CRAB
Creamy alfredo, Old Bay Seasoning, crab meat, cheddar and mozzarella cheese 
cooked golden brown. Brushed with butter and sprinkled with a dash of Old Bay 
and fresh parsley

NEPTUNE SEAFOOD FEAST
Garlic butter sauce, crabmeat, shrimps seasoned with Old Bay, onions and cheese

SHRIMP SCAMPI
Garlic butter sauce, shrimp seasoned with Old Bay, onions and cheese

MED.
22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

24.14

24.14

24.14

24.14

27.29

27.99

24.14

LG.
25.99

25.99

25.99

25.99

25.99

25.99

27.29

27.29

27.29

27.29

30.44

29.99

27.29

XL.
29.39

29.39

29.39

29.39

29.39

29.39

29.99

29.99

29.99

29.99

33.59

31.99

29.99

SAUCE
OPTIONS COUNT

WINGS
Tossed in our mouth watering wing sauces!

• HOT

• MILD BUFFALO

• GARLIC BUFFALO

• HOUSE SAUCE
    1/2 BUFFALO 1/2 BBQ

• SWEET THAI CHILI

• OLD BAY & BUTTER

• HONEY  BBQ

• GARLIC PARMESAN

• SESAME TERIYAKI

• JAMAICAN JERK

SINGLE (10)
1 BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH

DOUBLE (20)
2 BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH

TRIPLE (30)
3 BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH

BUCKET (50)
4 BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH

BEST DEAL $92.39

18.89

36.74

55.64

Subs
A FOOT LONG AND OVERSTUFFED.

Comes with potato chips. Add french fries for 3.49

(ALL TOPPINGS FREE)
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickles, Grilled Onions,  

Grilled Mushrooms, Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Green Peppers,  
Jalapeno Peppers, Barbecue sauce, Hot sauce. (All the way loaded)

     CHEESESTEAK SUB
     CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUB
     MEATBALL & CHEESE SUB
     CHEESEBURGER SUB
      ITALIAN COLD CUT

16.79
16.79
16.79
16.79
16.79

Pub BURGERS
100% FRESH BEEF 1/2-pound patties hot off the grill and placed on a soft  

toasted buttered bun, choose as many toppings as you want. 
Comes with potato chips, add french fries for 3.49

       HAMBURGER  13.64
      CHEESE BURGER 
        lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheese 14.69
       GREAT BACON BURGER 
        bacon smothered in cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo 15.74
       MUSHROOM & ONION CHEESE BURGER 
        sauteed mushrooms, onions, with cheddar cheese 15.74

favorites

Seasonal

AWARDAWARD
WINNINGWINNING


